
ekkisushitremblant.com
(819) 472-8002

MAR - SAM: 15h00 - 22h00
80 Rue des Sept Sommets

Mont-Tremblant, QC J0T 1M0

BLANC VIN / WHITE WINE

ROSÉ VIN / ROSE WINE

MERINAS ORGANIC 2019 

SAKE

KITA-NO-SHO

SAIKA UMESHU ORANGE 720ml

SUISUI JUNMAI GINJO 300ml

SHIKI NO SAKE JUNMAI GINJO 240ml

ZAKU GEN-NO-TOMO JUNMAI 720ml

TSUKI NO KATSURA IWAI JUNMAI 720ml

CHAMPAGNE

PROSSECO EXTRA SEC CANEVEL, TREVISE

COCKTAIL

UMESHU SOUR

SANS ALCOOL / NON - ALCOHOLIC

EAU ESKA PETITE / ESKA WATER SMALL

EAU ESKA GRANDE / ESKA  WATER  LARGE

PERRIER PETITE / SPARKLING  WATER  SMALL

LIEVLAND 'CHENIN BLANC'

OVEJA BLANCA 'MUSCAT' 2018

PIAN DEL GRISO 'PINOT GRIGGIO' MASI 2019

VINO ATLANTICO TXAKOLINA 2018

MACON 2016 LAROCHE

CADEMUSA 'NERO D'AVOLA, SYRAH' 
ORGANIC SICILE

29

76

35

98

35 29

4252

51

54

68

64

MASI ROSÉ 'REFOSCO' 42

BY OTT 'GRENACHE SYRAH, CINSAULT'

SANCERRE ROSÉ 'PINOT NOIR'

ROUGE VIN / RED WINE

MERINAS ROUGE 'TEMPRANILLO' ORGANIC 35

71

PINTA NEGRA 'PINOT NOIR' LISBOA 
ORGANIC

44

LA GERLA 'SANGIOVESE' POGGIO DI ANGELI

MASI MODELLO 'TREBIANO' VENETIE 
PENINSULA

BELLOVILLE 'SANGIOVESE, CILIEGIOLO' 
TOSCANA

BRUNELLO 'SANGIOVESE GROSSO' 
MONTALCINO, TOSCANE 375ML

BIÈRE / BEER

BLANCHE AU THÉ & À LA LIME / 
TEA & LIME WHITE

PILSNER 8

NEIPA

ROUSSE

LIMONADE À L'ANCIENNE /
OLD-FASHIONED LEMONADE

SAN PELEGRINO

POP SODA

MENTHE / GRENADINE À L'EAU
MINT / GRENADINE WATER

75

48

55

78

8

8

8

35

75

59

CRYSTAL 2002 'PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY'

CRYSTAL 2012 'PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY'

ROEDERER ROSÉ MILLESIMÉ 'PINOT NOIR, 
CHARDONNAY'

ROEDERER BRUT PREMIER 'PINOT NOIR, 
CHARDONNAY, PINOT MEUNIER'

160

867

130

16

4

12

4

12

7

4

4

3

16

Saika Umeshu Sake, Bourbon, Jus de citron

Goki Kome Shoshu Sake, Tonic, Yuzu
SHOSHU TONIC

PERRIER GRAND / SPARKLING WATER LARGE

Bouteille Bouteille

Bouteille

Bouteille

Bouteille

Bouteille

EKKI SUSHI

VIN PÉTILLANT / SPARKLING WINE

CARTE  DES VINS & SPIRITUEUX

462


